## **AKSHAT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2024-25

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION
1	LALIT JAIN	PRESIDENT TRUST
2	ANAND PANDYA	SECRETARY TRUSTEE
3	SAROJ WAGLE	ACADEMIC DIRECTOR
4	PALLAVI DIWAKAR	INCHARGE PRINCIPAL
5	RAKHI MEHTA	CHIEF COMMUNICATION OFFICER (CCO)
6	PIYUSH PANDYA	LEGAL ADVISOR
7	RATNA GOLCHA	PRINCIPAL GOVT. SCHOOL
8	POOJA SENGAR	PRINCIPAL GOVT. SCHOOL
9	SONIYA SHARMA	EDUCATIONIST
10	BHUPESH SHARMA	EDUCATIONIST
11	ANKITA SOOD	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
12	UMA SHARMA	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
13	SUDHA GUPTA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
14	PURVA JHALA	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
15	VINAYAK SHARMA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
16	RAJAT SOOD	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
17	NIMISHA SHINDE	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
18	CHARU CHOUKADE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
19	SUSHMA JANGLE	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
20	PRITAM BALA SHARMA	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE